
Procurement Form (FOR) 

Effective Date: 
5/1/2019 

Document #: 
FSA_PRO_FOR_0033 

Revision Date: 
N/A 

Revision#: 
0 

Document Title: 
Cost Tabulation/Notice of Respondents 

Document Owner/Department: 
Procurement Team 

Contract No./Title:  RFB 2004773 – Low Voltage Wiring Task Order 
Services Date:  March 19, 2021 

Total Cost

# Items
Quantity
Required

Unit
of

Measure
Unit
Price

Total
Cost

Unit
Price

Total
Cost

Unit
Price

Total
Cost

Unit
Price

Total
Cost

Unit
Price

Total
Cost

1
#1-1 General Foreman (Working Foreman) 3120 Hourly Rates $65.00 $202,800.00 $70.50 $219,960.00 $97.29 $303,544.80 $97.55 $304,356.00 $120.00 $374,400.00
#1-2 Electrician (Working Foreman) 3120 Hourly Rates $77.00 $240,240.00 $70.50 $219,960.00 $94.62 $295,214.40 $95.85 $299,052.00 $115.00 $358,800.00
#1-3 Electrician (General) 18720 Hourly Rates $55.00 $1,029,600.00 $64.00 $1,198,080.00 $88.76 $1,661,587.20 $89.57 $1,676,750.40 $96.00 $1,797,120.00
#1-4 Laborer (General) 6240 Hourly Rates $51.00 $318,240.00 $49.58 $309,379.20 $64.34 $401,481.60 $69.15 $431,496.00 $60.00 $374,400.00
#1-5 Equipment Operator 500 Hourly Rates $58.00 $29,000.00 $60.04 $30,020.00 $72.52 $36,260.00 $87.06 $43,530.00 $100.00 $50,000.00
#1-6 Data Communication Specialist 2080 Hourly Rates $80.00 $166,400.00 $65.00 $135,200.00 $72.16 $150,092.80 $62.18 $129,334.40 $90.00 $187,200.00
#1-7 Data Technician 2080 Hourly Rates $54.50 $113,360.00 $64.00 $133,120.00 $70.09 $145,787.20 $67.08 $139,526.40 $84.00 $174,720.00
#1-8 Communications Engineer 2080 Hourly Rates $45.00 $93,600.00 $75.50 $157,040.00 $77.60 $161,408.00 $119.25 $248,040.00 $134.00 $278,720.00
2
#2-1 Project Manager 3120 Hourly Rates $57.00 $177,840.00 $83.50 $260,520.00 $79.50 $248,040.00 $85.00 $265,200.00 $110.00 $343,200.00
#2-2 Project Superintendent 3120 Hourly Rates $54.00 $168,480.00 $91.65 $285,948.00 $82.50 $257,400.00 $99.75 $311,220.00 $110.00 $343,200.00
3

#3-1
Material Allowance - To be Priced Per the 
Scope of Work and General Conditions 1 Not to Exceed $1,500,000.00 $1,500,000.00 $1,500,000.00 $1,500,000.00 $1,500,000.00 $1,500,000.00 $1,500,000.00 $1,500,000.00 $1,500,000.00 $1,500,000.00

#3-2

Speciality Subcontractor Allowance - To be 
Priced Per the Scope of Work and General 
Conditions 1 Not to Exceed $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00

#3-3
Equipment Allowance - To be Priced Per the 
Scope of Work and General Conditions 1 Not to Exceed $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00

#3-4
Provisional Allowance - To be Priced Per the 
Scope of Work and General Conditions 1 Not to Exceed $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00

Labor 

Supervision 

Allowances

Trendset Communications Group
$6,948,505.20$5,639,560.00 $7,381,760.00$6,760,816.00$6,049,227.20

DES Electric, LLCLGC Global, Inc. Major Cement CompanyShaw Electric

Approved: 

Cost Tabulation/Notice of Respondents (FOR) Page 1 of 1 


